A proposal has been made that would allow all who are not sick or vulnerable to return to work.

In the area where you live, wo

TOTAL Residence Gender Age Party F

Total Suburban Urban Rural Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ GOP Dem Oth White Black

\?Vetulzn to Strongly Favor 24% 24% 21% 30% 29% 19% 11% 25% 21% 31% 26% 24% 44% 11% 20% 26% 18%

or|

Somewhat Favor 27% 27% 23% 34% 26% 28% 30% 24% 27% 26% 28% 32% 32% 24% 26% 28% 21%

Somewhat Oppose 22% 24% 24% 16% 21% 24% 27% 30% 25% 20% 19% 16% 12% 30% 23% 21% 28%

Strongly Oppose 16% 17% 20% 10% 14% 18% 19% 13% 17% 14% 19% 19% 6% 24% 17% 17% 17%

Not Sure 10% 8% 12% 10% 9% 11% 13% 9% 11% 10% 8% 10% 5% 10% 14% 9% 16%




uld you favor or oppose this proposal?

Race Ideology Uncommitted

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very

Hispanic Other Cons Cons Moderate Liberal Lib Trump Biden Uncommitted

22%  21% 62% 29% 13% 1% 14% 46% 10% 13%
29%  34% 21% 44% 27% 24% 15% 31% 25% 26%
25% 18% 7% 18% 32% 29% 18% 1% 29% 28%
13% 18% 5% 5% 17% 30% 33% 6% 26% 13%

1% 9% 4% 4% 10% 7% 20% 6% 10% 20%




